

Serial No. 03
Supplementary List

HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA
AT SHILLONG

WP(C) No. 480 of 2018

Date of Order: 03.09.2024

Shri. Abul Kalam Azad Vs. State of Meghalaya & Ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice W. Diengdoh, Judge

Appearance:

For the Petitioner/Appellant(s) : Mr. S.A. Sheikh, Adv.
Mr. L.N. Areng, Adv.

For the Respondent(s) : Mr. N.D. Chullai, AAG. with
Mr. A.H. Kharwanlang, Addl. Sr. GA.
For R 1-3.
Ms. E. Wanniang, Adv. vice
Mr. H.L. Shangreiso, Sr. Adv. for R 4&5

On prayer made by the parties, list this matter on 24.09.2024.

Judge

Meghalaya
03.09.2024
"D. Nary, PS"